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26th Annual Bowl-A- on Registration
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Name:

Address: City: State: Zip:

Register me for.: . . T-ShirtSize: S M L XL XXL (circle one)
I:l Bowling and Lunch $50 minimum pledges or donation (adult sizes only)

(Pledges should be turned in prior to the event.)
I am bowling alone I am bowling with a team*

Other team members:

*(Note: All team members must |l out their own registration form. You can have a total of 6 people on a team.)
|:| Lunch Only - My $20 donation is enclosed (checks payable to Reach for Resources)
|:| I am unable to participate, but enclosed is my donation of $

Photo Waiver: Photos may be taken at the Bowl-A- on and used in Reach publications.
If you DO NOT want your photo used, initial here:
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Friday, March 2, 6:00 p.m. -
Sunday, March 4, 11:00 a.m.
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Friday, June 8, 6:00 p.m. -
Sunday, June 10, 11:00 a.m.
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Thursday, May 3 or

Monday, May 21
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SLP Rec Center (Gallery Room:

May 3; Wolfe Park Pavilion: May 21)
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Saturday, April 21
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Monday, May 14
cfonnyYon LYo
SLP Rec Center: Banquet Room
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Wednesday, April 11
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Target Center: 600 N 1st Ave, Mpls
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Thursday, April 12
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SLP Rec Center: Gallery Room
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Monday, May 7
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SLP Rec Center:
Banquet Room
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SLP Rec Center:
Banquet Room
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